
VINO/WINEVINO/WINE

Chardonnay
Moscato
Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangria

IMPORTED BOTTLEIMPORTED BOTTLE

Victoria
Tecate
Estrella Jalisco
Dos X Lager
Dos X Amber

Sun King Pachanga
Heinekin
Heineken 0%
Sol
Pacifico

CERVEZA/BEERCERVEZA/BEER
$5.00

$6.50

Bohemia
Modelo
Modelo Negra
Corona Light
Corona Extra

Topo Chico  
Tangy Lemon 16oz  
Strawberry Guava 

32oz      $7.00

Truly  
Strawberry Lemonade 12oz

White Claw  
Black Cherry 16oz

SELTZERSSELTZERS$4.25

Corona Premier
Corona Familiar
Presidente 
Carta Blanca

DOMESTIC BOTTLEDOMESTIC BOTTLE

Miller Lite 
Coors Light 
Budlight 
Budweiser 
Michelob Ultra 
Blue Moon

$4.25

Corona Familiar 
Modelo Especial 
Sol 
Victoria

CAGUAMA 32 OZCAGUAMA 32 OZ$10.50



HOUSE LIME MARGARITA

MARGARITASMARGARITAS

Grapefruit
Peach

Blueberry
Cajun/Orange

Banana
Guava

Horchata/Espresso
Lemonade/Iced Tea

Strawberry
Coconut

Raspberry
Watermelon
Maracuya/ 

Passion Fruit
Tamarindo

Mango
Piña Colada

Jalapeño
Grape

Skinny Margaritas

Margarita 
Flavors

House Tequila, agave, margarita mix, sweet & 
sour mix and sweetened lime juice

RIM OPTIONS  Sugar, salt, tajin or black salt

Perfect 20 oz 
Watermelon

Margarita with 
no rim flavor

12 oz Glass12 oz Glass 
House Lime $8.00 
+1 Flavor $9.00

Perfect 20 ozPerfect 20 oz 
House Lime $10.00 
+1 Flavor $11.00

Pitcher Pitcher  
House Lime $25.00 
+1 Flavor $27.00

Perfect 20 oz 
Piña Colada

Margarita  
with sugar rim

Perfect 20 oz 
Mango Margarita 

with Tajin rim

Perfect 20 oz 
Coconut Margarita 

with sugar rim

12 oz
House Lime 
salted rim

12 oz
+1 Flavor

salted rim



Mezcal MargaritasMezcal Margaritas

*Perfect 20 oz Mezcal Options: Casa Amigos, Illegal, 
Monte Lobos (Del Maguey Vida), Malaidea, Vago

Your choice of Mezcal (listed below*), triple sec,  
margarita mix, lime & sweet and sour mix

Perfect 20 oz     $14.99   +1 flavor

Date Night  
Margarita  

64 Oz - $25.00

MEZCALMEZCAL
Illegal Illegal 
Blanco 
Mezcal Añejo 
Mezcal Reposado

Monte LoboMonte Lobo 
Mezcal

Mezcal Mezcal 
Mala IdeaMala Idea

MilagroMilagro  
Blanco 
Mezcal Añejo 
Mezcal Reposado

Mezcal  Mezcal  
Vago EnsambleVago Ensamble 
Blanco 
Mezcal Añejo 
Mezcal Reposado

Rayu Mezcal Rayu Mezcal 
JovenJoven

Scorpio MezcalScorpio Mezcal  
Añejo

Perfect 20 oz     $14.99
Your choice of tequila (listed below*), Grand Marnier, Patron 
Citronge liqueur, agave, margarita mix & sweet and sour mix

*Perfect 20 oz Tequila Options: Cazadorez, Patron, Don Julio, Herradura,  
Casa Amigos, Cabo Wabo, 1800, Tres Agave, Corralejo, Avion, Tres Generaciones

PREMIUM

Jalapeño  
Coronarita 

with tajin rim

Perfect 20 oz 
Jalapeño Margarita  

with salted rim

Perfect 20 oz 
Colts Margarita 
with salted rim

Perfect 20 oz 
Cadillac Margarita  

with salted rim



Cocteles/cocktailsCocteles/cocktails

Other Tequila & Mezcal 
cocktails available,  

ask your server for details.

$9.00

TEQUILA SUNSET 
Tequila, grapefruit juice & 

grenadine

MEZCAL MATADOR 
Mezcal, pineapple juice, 

and lime

SUNNY WINTER 
COCKTAIL 

Tequila, triple sec, orange 
juice & cayenne salted rim

MEXICAN MULE 
Tequila, lime juice, ginger 

beer & simple syrup

BLOODY MARIA 
Tequila, Zing-Zang, lime & 

our spicy bloody mary mix

TEQUILA SUNRISE 
Tequila,  orange juice  

& grenadine

MATADOR 
Tequila, pineapple juice  

& lime

JUAN COLLINS 
Tequila, lemon juice, agave 

nectar & soda water

PALOMA 
Tequila, lime juice, 

squirt soda

JIMADOR CANTARITOS 
Jimador, pineapple juice, 
orange juice, grapefruit 

juice mixed with  
chamoy pulpa

CHERRY  ORANGE FIZZ 
Muddled orange, cherries, 

lemon, lime, Tequila, simple 
syrup, agave nectar



Other than tequilaOther than tequila$10.00

LONG ISLAND 
Titos, Bacardi, 

Lunazul, 
tanqueray,  

triple sec, simple 
syrup, lime juice, 
sweet & sour mix

$12.00 PREMIUM COCTELES

ALSO AVAILABLE:  
Dewars White Label - 80   

Dewar’s Special RSV 15 yr - 80  
Crown Royal  

Canadian - 80  
Jim Beam Bourbon  

Tito’s Vodka 
Maker’s Mark 

Old Smokey Moonshine 
Buchanan’s Deluxe 

Captain Morgan 
Bacardi Superior 

Jameson 
Jack Daniels 

Fireball 
Brandy Presidente

ASK YOUR 
 SERVER FOR DETAILS!

MOONSHINE 
MARGARITA 
Ole Smokey 
Tennessee 
Moonshine, 
orange juice,  

lime juice

DAIQUIRI 
Bacardi,  

simple syrup,  
fresh lime juice 

& customer  
desired flavor

COSMOS 
Titos, Grand Marnier, 

lime juice, cranberry juice 

$11.50

MOJITO 
Bacardi, lime juice,  
simple syrup, mint,  

topped with soda water

WHISKEY SOUR 
Makers Mark, lemon juice,  
simple syrup, sweet & sour 

mix & Pepsi

TITO RITA 
Tito’s, orange liqueur,  

lime juice, agave nectar

LEMON DROP 
Titos, triple sec, fresh 

lemon juice, simple syrup

FIREBALL PINK 
LEMONADE 

Fireball whiskey,  
pink lemonade, splash of 
grenadine, sliced lemon

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Titos, Peach Schnapps, 

cranberry juice,  
orange juice 

MICHELADA 
Cerveza, Zing-Zang,  

lime & our spicy  
bloody mary mix

CHOICE OF:  
CAPTAIN MORGAN, 

CROWN ROYALE, 
JACK OR JIM BEAM 

& Coca Cola
16 OZ      $11.50 
20 OZ    $14.99



19211921 
Blanco 
Mezcal Reposado 
Mezcal Añejo

Amor MioAmor Mio  
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo 

Avion 44Avion 44 
Blanco 
Mezcal Reposado 
Mezcal Añejo

Butterfly  Butterfly  
CanonCanon 
Blue 
Rosa 
Silver

Cabo WaboCabo Wabo 
Blanco 
Reposado

Casa AmigosCasa Amigos 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

Casa AzulCasa Azul 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

Casa KaliniCasa Kalini

Casa NobleCasa Noble  
Cristal 
Mezcal Añejo 
Mezcal Reposado

TEQUILATEQUILA

TOP SHELF TEQUILATOP SHELF TEQUILA

Casa PacificCasa Pacific

Casa XTACasa XTA

CasinoCasino 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

CazadoresCazadores 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

CimarronCimarron 
Blanco 
Reposado

CincoroCincoro  
Blanco 
Mezcal Añejo 
Mezcal Reposado

CorralejoCorralejo  
Blanco 
Mezcal Añejo 
Mezcal Reposado

Don FelixDon Felix 
Añejo

Don JulioDon Julio 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

1800 1800 
Coconut 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

Dos ArmadilloDos Armadillo 
Plata 
Reposado 
Añejo

Dulce VidaDulce Vida 
Grapefruit Organic 
Lime 
Pineapple Jalapeño 
Reposado organic

El PeligroEl Peligro  
Blanco 
Mezcal Reposado 
Mezcal Añejo

EspolonEspolon  
Plata 
Reposado 
Añejo

FortalezaFortaleza  
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

Grand MayorGrand Mayor  
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

HornitosHornitos  
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo 

Herradura Herradura 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo  
Ultra Añejo 

JaJa JaJa 
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

JimadorJimador 
Blanco 
Mezcal Añejo 
Mezcal Reposado

Jose CuervoJose Cuervo 
Gold

Jose Cuervo Jose Cuervo 
Especial Especial 
Blanco 
Gold

KahKah  
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

Luna AzulLuna Azul  
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

Padre AzulPadre Azul  
Blanco 
Reposado 
Añejo

Roca PatronRoca Patron  
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo

Sauza BlueSauza Blue  
Reposado 

Shots starting at $7.00 
Ask your server for details.

Pricing is per shot

Sauza SilverSauza Silver

Sparkle DonkeySparkle Donkey  
Reposado

Suerte Lucky Suerte Lucky 
RabbitRabbit  
Reposado

TonteoTonteo  
Chipotle 
Jalapeño 
Habanero

Tres Agave Tres Agave 
NectarNectar  
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo

PatronPatron 
Silver 
Reposado 
Añejo

Casa Azul $50Casa Azul $50 
Gold

Don Julio 1942 $27Don Julio 1942 $27

Don Julio $23 Don Julio $23 
Primavera

Dulce Vida $22Dulce Vida $22 
Xtra Anejo - 100 Proof

Padre Azul $35 Padre Azul $35 
Special EditionSpecial Edition

Patron $15Patron $15 
Xtra Anejo

Gran Patron  $20Gran Patron  $20 
100 Proof

Lime
Mango
Orange

Pineapple

Patron
Citronage 

Liqueur




